# **DBIA-WPR Annual Meeting**

## Thursday, December 1, 2011

#### **EVENT LOCATION**

Hensel Phelps Construction Co. 18850 Von Karman Avenue Suite 100-Irvine, CA 92612

### **NEW LOCATION**

Atrium Hotel 18770 Mac Arthur Boulevard Irvine, CA 92612 (across street from Orange Co. Airport)

#### **EVENT AGENDA**

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM 11:00 AM - 1:30 PM

## **Board of Directors Meeting**

Annual Meeting/Panel Presentation Jacob Williams, LA County Dept. of Public Works Dave Umstot, San Diego Community College District Roger Johnson, Los Angeles World Airports

#### **MEETING OVERVIEW**

- · Understanding the goals and objectives of our Region
- Organizational chart
- · Nominations and elections of officers and directors
- Panel Presentation moderated by Kristina Raspe, USC

#### COST

Members: \$40.00 (lunch will be provided) Non-members: \$60.00 (lunch will be provided)

#### SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITY - \$500!!!

EVENT Sponsor \$500: Includes 2 attendees and company recognition

## online registration www.dbiawpr.eventbrite.com

## Please register by November 24th, 2011

#### www.DBIAwpr.org



#### **DBIA-WPR Board of Directors**

Jacob Williams President Los Angeles County DWP

Eric Kisshauer Vice President Pankow

Juan Caldentey Secretary gkkworks

Joe Cvetas Treasurer Southland Industries

Diane Anglin Clark Construction

Ken Baker Hill International

Sean Carolan Hensel Phelps Construction

Joe Critchfield Critchfield Mechanical, Inc.

Vince Diaz J.R. Filanc Construction

Dave Eichten Pankow Rebekah Gladson

rggroup John Hakel

AGC California Tom Hall

Los Angeles Community College

Bob Hartung Alternative Delivery Solutions Rob Jernigan

Gensler Oscar Khoury

City of Riverside Praful Kulkarni

gkkworks Alan Levy

Nordic PCL Construction Wayne Lindholm

Hensel Phelps Construction Scott Loughridge

SR Construction Michelle McLey Veolia Water North America

Kristina Raspe University of Southern California

James Sohn Nancy Smith

Nossaman LLP Kirk Van Cleave

P3 International Mike Venezia

Hensel Phelps Construction Barbara Wagner

Clark Construction Jon Wald

Sundt Construction Craig Watkins Meruelo Enterprises, Inc.